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Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar # Email 020

Sex 
Offense

040
Drug 
Offense

050
Domestic
Violence

060
OUI

070
Other 
Misdemeanors

090
LOD - 
Custody

100
LOD - 
Walk-in

120
Juvenile 
Defenses

130
LOD - 
Juvenile

140
Emancipation

150
Child 
Protective

160
Civil 
Commitments

Skowhegan District Court Alsop,  John Skowhegan 207.474.6200 241 johnalsop@beeline-online.net � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Bachrach,  Alfred Pittsfield 207.487.3121 285 apbachrach@yahoo.com � �� �

Barnett,  Peter Bingham 207.672.4331 2909 pbarnett5@myfairpoint.net � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Bloom,  Annalee Skowhegan 207.474.2383 7652 lawbloomarb@myfairpoint.net ��

Cavanagh,  Kimberly Dover-Foxcroft 207.564.0400 8966 kcavanagh@myfairpoint.net � � �� � �

Chassie,  Barbara Phillips 207.639.2360 3772 chassie_law@yahoo.com � � �� � �

Dilworth,  Christopher Farmington 207.778.4800 3172 cwdilw@hotmail.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Fortier,  Mark Skowhegan 207.474.3345 2955 markf@mhfy.us � � �� � �

Griffin,  Francis Waterville 207.873.0781 4345 francis@jbrllaw.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Hatch,  Wendy Waterville 207.649.2078 9394 dougher2002@hotmail.com � � �� � �

Logan,  William Newport 207.368.2828 9727 wlogan@itmlaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Martin,  John Skowhegan 207.474.0015 100063 jwmartinlaw@msn.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

McCarthy,  Richard Pittsfield 207.487.2431 3667 bandmlaw@midmaine.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Mohlar,  Philip Skowhegan 207.474.6200 7093 philmohlar@beeline-online.net � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

O'Donnell,  John Waterville 207.872.6516 3249 johnodonnell@mewireless.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

O'Rourke,  Bridget Wayne 207.377.2328 3647 BKORourke@gmail.com ��

Parkin,  Geoffrey Bangor 207.262.0455 9098 gj.parkin@myfairpoint.net � �� �

Reeves,  Charles Waterville 207.861.9859 7925 charlesreeveslaw@myfairpoint.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Rowden,  Aaron Fairfield 207.660.5450 4694 aaron.rowden@gmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

Shalhoob,  Margaret Bangor 207.942.3313 3676 mshalho@aol.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Sparks,  Linda Phillips 207.639.2225 3991 sparkslaw@tds.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Tilton,  Thomas Waterville 207.872.6516 2913 tomtilton@mewireless.net � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Towne,  Jeffrey Waterville 207.872.6204 2887 jptowne@ne.twcbc.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Webb,  Carol Farmington 207.778.9151 9122 culhainndog@yahoo.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Youney,  John Skowhegan 207.474.3345 2304 youney@mhfy.us � � �� � �
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